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General information about company

Scrip code 517571

NSE Symbol INDLMETER
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE065B01013

Name of the company IMP POWERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
2 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No ‘ No ‘ No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No ‘ No ‘ No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 otherwise encumbered? Yes Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential
! voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of of No. Of nos as a % of class of securities (1X)
oy | o or | “Wop | Y | e | Shaes | 0
Category | of sharéholders equity up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
m shareholder (i) shares equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR Total as a
an held shares R\ffeipts ({)/ | 1957) (Vi) % of
(V) held | VD EV?) As a % of Clgs; Class | a1 (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) €g: egy
Promoter
A & 14 4576604 4576604 | 52.99 4576604 4576604 | 52.99
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 4467 | 4059959 | ‘ ‘ 4059959 | 47.01 ‘ 4059959 ‘ | 4059959 ‘ 47.01
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4481 | 8636563 | ‘ ‘ 8636563 ‘ 100 ‘ 8636563 ‘ | 8636563 ‘ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of | Shares pledged or
No. Of sr?' assuming full | Locked in otherwise
0. No. of ares conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered
Shares Underlying ; X Number of
Category . Shares -9 | convertible (Xn) ;
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of Outstanding Underlying convertible securities ( as held in
m shareholder convertible Outstanding securities a percentage Asa Asa dematerialized
(D) securities Warrants and No. Of of diluted % of % of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran.ts share capital) | No.| total No. (a) total
(Xi) () (XD=(VI)+ | (a) | Shares ' Shares
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) (Fg’Lromoter 52.99 2524589 | 55.16 | 4576604
Group
®) Public 47.01 | | | | 4022752
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 2524589 | 29.23 | 8599356
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

No.
of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. total no. of
fully .~ | shares shares shares
Sr f\:lztrigogtﬁ‘e iﬁéﬁglders paid up E;'d underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
’ Shareholders (1) () equity equity Depo_sntory (VIl)= | asper asa%
shares shares Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, of
held (1V) (V1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
v V) | Asateor | 5% SR Total | voiing
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 7 1212803 1212803 | 14.04 1212803 1212803 | 14.04
Any Other
(d) (specify) 7 3363801 3363801 | 38.95 3363801 3363801 | 38.95
fA“?('lT)Ota' 14 4576604 4576604 | 52.99 4576604 4576604 | 52.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 14 4576604 4576604 | 52.99 4576604 4576604 | 52.99
Group (A)=
(MD)+(A)
&)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
Central
Government/
(2) State Government | 1 24221 24221 0.28 24221 24221 0.28
(s)! President of
India
Sub-Total
1 24221 24221 0.28 24221 24221 0.28
(B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
- shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 4165 1838834 1838834 [ 21.29 1838834 1838834 | 21.29
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 16 505248 505248 | 5.85 505248 505248 | 5.85
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 285 1691656 1691656 | 19.59 1691656 1691656 | 19.59
Sub-Total 4466 4035738 4035738 | 46.73 4035738 4035738 | 46.73
file://TA\CS\IMP Powers Ltd\Stock Exchange\2020-21\September Quarter\Shareholding ... 11/11/2020




Page 6 of 20

®0 ] ] | I N

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4467 4059959 4059959 | 47.01 4059959 4059959 | 47.01

(B)(2)+(B)
)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total

(A+B+C2) 4481 8636563 8636563 | 100 8636563 8636563 | 100

Total

(A+B+C) 4481 8636563 8636563 | 100 8636563 8636563 | 100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shareholding , Number of Nﬁé?iﬂg{ Shares
: asa % assuming | Locked in pieagec
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion shares (XI1) otherwise
Shares Shéres Underlying of convertible encumbered (XII1) | Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstarildir? convertible ercentage of Asa As 2% held in
convertible W. 9 | securities and | P g % of dematerialized
s arrants diluted share of total
securities ; No. Of - _ No. | total form (X1V)
(Xi) capital) (XI)= No. (a) | Shares
x) Warrants (@) | Shares
(Xi) (a) (VI+(X) Asa held held
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
A | Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
@ | | | 14.04 | | 936377 | 7721 | 1212803
) | | | 3895 | | 1588212 47.21 | 3363801
(Slu)b'TOta' A) 52.99 2524589 | 55.16 | 4576604
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 52.99 2524589 | 55.16 4576604
Group (A)=
(A)(D+A)Q)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) | Institutions
(2) | | | 0.28 | | | | 24221
Sub-Total (B) 028 24221
)
(3) | Non-institutions
@(i) | | | 2129 | | | | 1801727
(a(i) | | | 585 | | | | s05248
© | ] | 19.59 ‘ | ‘ ‘ 1691556
(S,;)b‘TOta' (®) 46.73 3998531
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 47.01 4022752
(B)@)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 8599356
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2524589 | 29.23 | 8599356
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

5

| 6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

Ramniwas R.
Dhoot

Ajay R. Dhoot

Aditya R.
Dhoot

Smita A.
Dhoot

Radhika A.
Dhoot

Rajkumari R.
Dhoot

Ramniwas
Ramdayal
Dhoot

PAN (1)

| AAEPD1210H

AAEPD1211G

AACPDO0896R

AAHPDA4567G

ABJPD4530G

| AAEPD1212F

AAFHR6184R

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

234812

232977

212623

188204

167850

166015

10322

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

234812

232977

212623

188204

167850

166015

10322

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.72

2.7

2.46

2.18

1.94

1.92

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 234812

| 232977

‘ 212623

188204

167850

| 166015

10322

Class eg:y

Total

| 234812

| 232977

‘ 212623

188204

167850

| 166015

10322

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.72

2.7

2.46

2.18

1.94

1.92

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(®
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.72 2.7 2.46 2.18 1.94 1.92 0.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

Shares held
(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

As a % of total ‘
No. (a) 0 232977 194850 188204 154331 166015 0 ‘

As a % of total
Shares held 0 100 91.64 100 91.95 100 0
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 234812 232977 212623 188204 167850 166015 10322
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing

PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Group Group Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. ‘ ‘

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (11) ‘ Total ‘
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1212803

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 1212803
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 14.04
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:y ‘

|
Class eg:X | 1212803 |
|
|

Total ‘ 1212803

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 14.04
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
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(A+B+C2) ’

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) ’

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

As a % of total ‘ ‘

No. () | 936377

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 77.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1212803

Reason for not providing PAN ‘

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

| 4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

0

Advance
Transformers
And
Equipments
Pvt Ltd

Shree
Rasbihari
Trading &
Investment Pvt
Ltd

Shree
Kishoriju
Trading &
Investment
Pvt Ltd

Universal
Transformers
Pvt Ltd

Shree
Rasbihari
Electrical
Private Ltd

Mangalam
Laboratories
Private Limited

Mangalam
Drugs And
Organics Ltd

PAN (1)

AAACA3289Q

AAACS5303H

AAACS5552L

AAACU0741P

AAACS5194C

AABCM6035H

AAACMT7880P

No. of the
Shareholders

M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

936939

797773

587552

336250

283115

250000

172172

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
vy = (v)y+
W)+ (VD)

936939

797773

587552

336250

283115

250000

172172

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.85

9.24

6.8

3.89

3.28

2.89

1.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 936930

‘ 797773

| s87552

| 336250

283115

250000

172172

Class eg:y

Total

| 936939

‘ 797773

| 587552

| 336250

283115

250000

172172

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

10.85

9.24

6.8

3.89

3.28

2.89

1.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.85 9.24 6.8

3.89

3.28

2.89

1.99

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII11)

No. (a) 171824 797773 0

335500

283115

As a % of
total Shares 18.34 100 0
held (b)

99.78

100

Number of
equity shares
held in 936939 797773 587552
dematerialized
form (X1V)

336250

283115

250000

172172

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter
type Group Group Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘

Category ‘ Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) ‘ Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3363801
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 3363801
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

|
Class eg: X ‘ 3363801 ‘
Class eg:y ‘ ‘
Total | 3363801 |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 38.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share 38.95
capital) (XI)= (VII)

+(X) As a % of

(A+B+C2)

No. (a) ’

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘
|
|
|

No. &) ‘ 1588212
As a % of total

Shares held (b) aral
Number of equity

shares held in 3363801

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN ‘

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

3

4

6

Category

Trusts

Trusts

HUF

Foreign
Nationals

Foreign Nationals

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Vistra Itcl India Ltd (Trustees Of
Business Excellence Trust India
Business Excellence Fund

India Business
Excellence Fund |

PAN (11)

AABTB1400C

AABCI6291B

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

174

40

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

501390

501390

178171

427294

427294

38240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

501390

501390

178171

427294

427294

38240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.81

5.81

2.06

4.95

4.95

0.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 501390

| 01390

178171

427294

427294

Class eg:y

Total

‘ 501390

| 501390

178171

427294

427294

|
38240 ‘
|
|

38240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.81

5.81

2.06

4.95

4.95

0.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

5.81 5.81 2.06 4.95 4.95 0.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘

No. (2 | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

501390 | 501390 178171 | 427294 427294 38240

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. ‘ ‘

Category ‘ ‘

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the ]
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 216

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1145095
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 1145095
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

|
Class eg: X | 1145005 |
| |
Total | 1145005 |
Total as a % of 13.26

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

13.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII) ‘

No. (a) ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1145095

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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